

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 63410935

---

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.491,03 RON - 3.491,03 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 60 12.5 750 TONER HP 17A BUC 3 170 510 TONER HP 505A BUC 2 55 110 MATURA SORG buc 5 13.5 67.5 MANUSI MENAJ LARGE buc 10 4.25 42.5 SAPUN LICHID 5 L buc 2 22.93 45.86 LAVETE buc 20 3.86 77.2 DERO AUTOMAT 8 KG BUC 1 45 45 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR set 16 9.9 158.4 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 50 0.55 27.5 DOSAR PLIC buc 200 0.59 118 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 20 0.18 3.6 BIBLORAFT 7,5 EXTE buc 5 6.6 33 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE buc 2 3.1 6.2 FOI PARCURS MARFA A5 buc 2 3.55 7.1 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 10 1.2 12 TONER HP 17A BUC 2 170 340 PROSOP ZZ VERDE 250/SET set 3 74.1 222.3 ODORIZANT WC buc 10 5.85 58.5 PASTILE APRINS FOC buc 12 6.25 75 LIPICI SOARECI buc 5 10.81 54.05 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR set 10 9.9 99 SAPUN LICHID 5 L buc 4 22.93 91.72 SACI MENAJERI 35 LT buc 10 3.5 35 COS FLIP 12L buc 8 15.6 124.8 PERIE WC CU SUPORT 1 buc 12 5.6 67.2 CRETA ALBA 100 buc 30 10.32 309.6

---